
 RSP930X     JUNE 2019                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                14/08/19   4:06:50 Page:       1
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91657         BRITISH RAMSES SCHOOL
  Subject: WAA01 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, ARABIC 1             Max mark:   80          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    9813  ELEBIARY:NAMEER ALAA                      60    88       01/1.000
                                                                   60/80



 RSP930X     JUNE 2019                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                14/08/19   4:06:50 Page:       2
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRITISH RAMSES SCHOOL
  Subject: WAA01 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, ARABIC 1             Max mark:   80          Max uniform mark: 100

    Subject/Option
                     UMS/Grade boundaries   :    80/(A)   70/(B)   60/(C)   50/(D)   40/(E)    0/(U)
    WAA01            Subject mark boundaries:       54       46       38       30       23        0



 RSP930X     JUNE 2019                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                14/08/19   4:06:50 Page:       3
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRITISH RAMSES SCHOOL
  Subject: WAA02 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, ARABIC 2             Max mark:   80          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    9813  ELEBIARY:NAMEER ALAA                      63    85       01/1.000
                                                                   63/80



 RSP930X     JUNE 2019                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                14/08/19   4:06:50 Page:       4
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRITISH RAMSES SCHOOL
  Subject: WAA02 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, ARABIC 2             Max mark:   80          Max uniform mark: 100

    Subject/Option
                     UMS/Grade boundaries   :    80/(A)   70/(B)   60/(C)   50/(D)   40/(E)    0/(U)
    WAA02            Subject mark boundaries:       59       51       43       35       27        0



 RSP930X     JUNE 2019                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                14/08/19   4:06:50 Page:       5
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRITISH RAMSES SCHOOL
  Subject: WBI04 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, BIOLOGY 4            Max mark:   90          Max uniform mark: 120

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    9725  SAYED:ALAA WAEL MOSTAFA                   64   120       01/1.000
                                                                   64/90



 RSP930X     JUNE 2019                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                14/08/19   4:06:50 Page:       6
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRITISH RAMSES SCHOOL
  Subject: WBI04 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, BIOLOGY 4            Max mark:   90          Max uniform mark: 120

    Subject/Option
                     UMS/Grade boundaries   :    96/(A)   84/(B)   72/(C)   60/(D)   48/(E)    0/(U)
    WBI04            Subject mark boundaries:       56       54       52       50       48        0



 RSP930X     JUNE 2019                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                14/08/19   4:06:50 Page:       7
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRITISH RAMSES SCHOOL
  Subject: WBI05 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, BIOLOGY 5            Max mark:   90          Max uniform mark: 120

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    9725  SAYED:ALAA WAEL MOSTAFA                   44    56       01/1.000
                                                                   44/90



 RSP930X     JUNE 2019                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                14/08/19   4:06:50 Page:       8
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRITISH RAMSES SCHOOL
  Subject: WBI05 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, BIOLOGY 5            Max mark:   90          Max uniform mark: 120

    Subject/Option
                     UMS/Grade boundaries   :    96/(A)   84/(B)   72/(C)   60/(D)   48/(E)    0/(U)
    WBI05            Subject mark boundaries:       54       51       48       45       42        0



 RSP930X     JUNE 2019                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                14/08/19   4:06:50 Page:       9
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRITISH RAMSES SCHOOL
  Subject: WBI06 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, BIOLOGY 6            Max mark:   50          Max uniform mark:  60

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    9725  SAYED:ALAA WAEL MOSTAFA                   41    42       01/1.000
                                                                   41/50



 RSP930X     JUNE 2019                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                14/08/19   4:06:50 Page:      10
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRITISH RAMSES SCHOOL
  Subject: WBI06 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, BIOLOGY 6            Max mark:   50          Max uniform mark:  60

    Subject/Option
                     UMS/Grade boundaries   :    48/(A)   42/(B)   36/(C)   30/(D)   24/(E)    0/(U)
    WBI06            Subject mark boundaries:       45       41       38       35       32        0



 RSP930X     JUNE 2019                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                14/08/19   4:06:50 Page:      11
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRITISH RAMSES SCHOOL
  Subject: WMA01 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, CORE MATH.12         Max mark:  125          Max uniform mark: 200

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    9634  RIAD:AHMED KHALED MOHAMED                 17    28       01/1.000
                                                                   17/125

    9712  MAHMOUD:DINA ADEL SAYED                    X     X       01/1.000
                                                                   X/125

    9719  MIKHAIL:KIROLLOS NAGUIB                  110   178       01/1.000
                                                                   110/125

    9720  BESHARA:MAIVEL EMAD                      119   192       01/1.000
                                                                   119/125

    9723  FAWZY:MICHAEL MEDHAT                      68   113       01/1.000
                                                                   68/125

    9729  ABDELGANY:SALMA AHMED ABDELBASET          62   103       01/1.000
                                                                   62/125

    9730  FAROUK:SEIFELDIN  HOSSAM                  95   155       01/1.000
                                                                   95/125

    9732  TOMAS:VERONICA MICHAEL                    77   128       01/1.000
                                                                   77/125

    9733  ELSAYED:YARA AMR                         107   174       01/1.000
                                                                   107/125

    9734  SAMEER:YUSSUF YASSER                      62   103       01/1.000
                                                                   62/125

    9738  ABEDELMASIH:ABRAHIM ASHRAF EBRAHIM        74   123       01/1.000
                                                                   74/125

    9740  ABDALLAH:AHMED MOHAMED                    14    23       01/1.000
                                                                   14/125

    9741  MOHAMED:AMIR ASHRAF                       56    93       01/1.000
                                                                   56/125



 RSP930X     JUNE 2019                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                14/08/19   4:06:50 Page:      12
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRITISH RAMSES SCHOOL
  Subject: WMA01 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, CORE MATH.12         Max mark:  125          Max uniform mark: 200

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    9742  FIKRY:AMIR EMAD                           13    22       01/1.000
                                                                   13/125

    9743  STINO:AMIR SHAKER MOUNIR SHAFIK           78   129       01/1.000
                                                                   78/125

    9744  MICHAEL:AMY REDA                          61   102       01/1.000
                                                                   61/125

    9745  FLIMON:DANIEL JOHN SALAH SORIAL           47    78       01/1.000
                                                                   47/125

    9746  SHAGROUN:FADWA TAYEB                     112   182       01/1.000
                                                                   112/125

    9750  MAHMOUD:JANA BAHAA ABDELKHALEK THARWAT    11    18       01/1.000
                                                                   11/125

    9752  AYAD:KAREEM NADER RAPHAEL KAMEL           66   110       01/1.000
                                                                   66/125

    9753  EL WASSIF:MALAK MOHAMED SAMY             102   166       01/1.000
                                                                   102/125

    9756  MOUNIR:MOHAMED AHMED                       X     X       01/1.000
                                                                   X/125

    9758  NABIL:NADA EHAB                           54    90       01/1.000
                                                                   54/125

    9761  KAMAL:OMAR AHMED                          94   154       01/1.000
                                                                   94/125

    9762  FAROUK:PHILOPATEER SHERIF                 75   125       01/1.000
                                                                   75/125

    9764  HAFEZ:RANA AHMED                          94   154       01/1.000
                                                                   94/125



 RSP930X     JUNE 2019                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                14/08/19   4:06:50 Page:      13
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRITISH RAMSES SCHOOL
  Subject: WMA01 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, CORE MATH.12         Max mark:  125          Max uniform mark: 200

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    9767  YASSER:SALMA MOHAMMED                     88   145       01/1.000
                                                                   88/125

    9768  WASFY:SARA AYMAN FATHY                    69   115       01/1.000
                                                                   69/125

    9777  MAHER:YOUSSEF HANY                        98   160       01/1.000
                                                                   98/125

    9818  FAROUK:SHERRY AYMAN                       69   115       01/1.000
                                                                   69/125

    9823  NABIL:AMI NAGY                             X     X       01/1.000
                                                                   X/125

    9827  MOUNIR:FARAH MOHAMED                      41    68       01/1.000
                                                                   41/125



 RSP930X     JUNE 2019                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                14/08/19   4:06:50 Page:      14
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRITISH RAMSES SCHOOL
  Subject: WMA01 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, CORE MATH.12         Max mark:  125          Max uniform mark: 200

    Subject/Option
                     UMS/Grade boundaries   :   160/(A)  140/(B)  120/(C)  100/(D)   80/(E)    0/(U)
    WMA01            Subject mark boundaries:       98       85       72       60       48        0



 RSP930X     JUNE 2019                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                14/08/19   4:06:50 Page:      15
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRITISH RAMSES SCHOOL
  Subject: WMA02 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, CORE MATH.34         Max mark:  125          Max uniform mark: 200

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    9712  MAHMOUD:DINA ADEL SAYED                   98   147       01/1.000
                                                                   98/125

    9716  SALAM:HANIA AHMED MOHAMED SAMIR ABD EL   110   170       01/1.000
                                                                   110/125

    9720  BESHARA:MAIVEL EMAD                      120   190       01/1.000
                                                                   120/125

    9725  SAYED:ALAA WAEL MOSTAFA                  111   172       01/1.000
                                                                   111/125

    9728  ABDELMONEM:OMAR MOHAMED                  111   172       01/1.000
                                                                   111/125

    9734  SAMEER:YUSSUF YASSER                      62    80       01/1.000
                                                                   62/125

    9745  FLIMON:DANIEL JOHN SALAH SORIAL            X     X       01/1.000
                                                                   X/125

    9747  ALFAWZY:FARAH MAHER MOHAMED              118   186       01/1.000
                                                                   118/125

    9748  HASSAN:HABIBA MOHAMED                    113   176       01/1.000
                                                                   113/125

    9749  FARES:HANA MAHMOUD AHMED                 116   182       01/1.000
                                                                   116/125

    9754  LATIF:MARK AMGAD                         104   158       01/1.000
                                                                   104/125

    9759  GUIRGUIS:NADA NABIL FAROUK GHEBRIAL       98   147       01/1.000
                                                                   98/125

    9760  ALBER:NATALY SAMEH                       110   170       01/1.000
                                                                   110/125



 RSP930X     JUNE 2019                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                14/08/19   4:06:50 Page:      16
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRITISH RAMSES SCHOOL
  Subject: WMA02 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, CORE MATH.34         Max mark:  125          Max uniform mark: 200

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    9764  HAFEZ:RANA AHMED                          79   113       01/1.000
                                                                   79/125

    9767  YASSER:SALMA MOHAMMED                     89   131       01/1.000
                                                                   89/125

    9769  MATTA:SARA MATTA BAKY                     98   147       01/1.000
                                                                   98/125

    9770  MAKIN:SHAHD FADY                         100   151       01/1.000
                                                                   100/125

    9773  MOSAAD:VERGINIA NABIL                    108   166       01/1.000
                                                                   108/125

    9780  BAIUOMY:YOUSSEF MOSTAFA                  118   186       01/1.000
                                                                   118/125

    9785  FATHY:GRACY NASSEF                        97   145       01/1.000
                                                                   97/125

    9786  FATHY:GLORY NASSEF                       119   188       01/1.000
                                                                   119/125

    9787  MOHAMED:ADHAM HAYTHEM                    119   188       01/1.000
                                                                   119/125

    9789  FAROUK:ASHRAF MEDHAT                      96   144       01/1.000
                                                                   96/125

    9790  SAMIR:JULIE MICHEL                       110   170       01/1.000
                                                                   110/125

    9791  GHALY:DAVID FADY                          70    96       01/1.000
                                                                   70/125

    9793  RAOUF:MARIO GEORGE                        94   140       01/1.000
                                                                   94/125



 RSP930X     JUNE 2019                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                14/08/19   4:06:50 Page:      17
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRITISH RAMSES SCHOOL
  Subject: WMA02 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, CORE MATH.34         Max mark:  125          Max uniform mark: 200

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    9794  NAIM:MARCILINO NAGEH                      94   140       01/1.000
                                                                   94/125

    9796  MOUNIR:KEVIN RAMY                         39    45       01/1.000
                                                                   39/125

    9798  MOHAMAD:NADA OMAR                         94   140       01/1.000
                                                                   94/125

    9799  GHOBRIAL:GLORIA MIKHAIL  FARID WAHBY HAL 109   168       01/1.000
                                                                   109/125

    9801  ROUSHDY:MARIA BAHAA                      122   194       01/1.000
                                                                   122/125

    9803  ABDELHADY:KENDA WALEED                    79   113       01/1.000
                                                                   79/125

    9805  ALI:JOMANA AHMED                          97   145       01/1.000
                                                                   97/125

    9806  SOBHY:MINA MAGED                          96   144       01/1.000
                                                                   96/125

    9815  MOHASSEB:SARA MOHAMED                    102   155       01/1.000
                                                                   102/125

    9816  EL MAWLA:ZIAD KHALED MOHAMED BAHEER IBRA 114   178       01/1.000
                                                                   114/125



 RSP930X     JUNE 2019                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                14/08/19   4:06:50 Page:      18
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRITISH RAMSES SCHOOL
  Subject: WMA02 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, CORE MATH.34         Max mark:  125          Max uniform mark: 200

    Subject/Option
                     UMS/Grade boundaries   :   160/(A)  140/(B)  120/(C)  100/(D)   80/(E)    0/(U)
    WMA02            Subject mark boundaries:      105       94       83       72       62        0



 RSP930X     JUNE 2019                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                14/08/19   4:06:50 Page:      19
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRITISH RAMSES SCHOOL
  Subject: WME01 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, MECHANICS 1          Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    9634  RIAD:AHMED KHALED MOHAMED                  2     2       01/1.000
                                                                   2/75

    9711  WASFY:DAVID YOUHANNA                      57    71       01/1.000
                                                                   57/75

    9720  BESHARA:MAIVEL EMAD                       69    90       01/1.000
                                                                   69/75

    9723  FAWZY:MICHAEL MEDHAT                      44    52       01/1.000
                                                                   44/75

    9729  ABDELGANY:SALMA AHMED ABDELBASET          24    23       01/1.000
                                                                   24/75

    9730  FAROUK:SEIFELDIN  HOSSAM                  44    52       01/1.000
                                                                   44/75

    9731  ABD EL SHAHID:SHADY MAKIN                 44    52       01/1.000
                                                                   44/75

    9732  TOMAS:VERONICA MICHAEL                    18    17       01/1.000
                                                                   18/75

    9733  ELSAYED:YARA AMR                          37    40       01/1.000
                                                                   37/75

    9734  SAMEER:YUSSUF YASSER                      31    30       01/1.000
                                                                   31/75

    9738  ABEDELMASIH:ABRAHIM ASHRAF EBRAHIM        42    48       01/1.000
                                                                   42/75

    9740  ABDALLAH:AHMED MOHAMED                     0     0       01/1.000
                                                                   /75

    9741  MOHAMED:AMIR ASHRAF                       25    24       01/1.000
                                                                   25/75



 RSP930X     JUNE 2019                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                14/08/19   4:06:50 Page:      20
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRITISH RAMSES SCHOOL
  Subject: WME01 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, MECHANICS 1          Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    9742  FIKRY:AMIR EMAD                            2     2       01/1.000
                                                                   2/75

    9743  STINO:AMIR SHAKER MOUNIR SHAFIK           27    26       01/1.000
                                                                   27/75

    9744  MICHAEL:AMY REDA                          27    26       01/1.000
                                                                   27/75

    9746  SHAGROUN:FADWA TAYEB                      51    63       01/1.000
                                                                   51/75

    9750  MAHMOUD:JANA BAHAA ABDELKHALEK THARWAT     2     2       01/1.000
                                                                   2/75

    9752  AYAD:KAREEM NADER RAPHAEL KAMEL           48    58       01/1.000
                                                                   48/75

    9753  EL WASSIF:MALAK MOHAMED SAMY              58    73       01/1.000
                                                                   58/75

    9758  NABIL:NADA EHAB                           25    24       01/1.000
                                                                   25/75

    9761  KAMAL:OMAR AHMED                          45    53       01/1.000
                                                                   45/75

    9762  FAROUK:PHILOPATEER SHERIF                 31    30       01/1.000
                                                                   31/75

    9768  WASFY:SARA AYMAN FATHY                    21    20       01/1.000
                                                                   21/75

    9777  MAHER:YOUSSEF HANY                        58    73       01/1.000
                                                                   58/75

    9806  SOBHY:MINA MAGED                          58    73       01/1.000
                                                                   58/75



 RSP930X     JUNE 2019                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                14/08/19   4:06:50 Page:      21
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRITISH RAMSES SCHOOL
  Subject: WME01 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, MECHANICS 1          Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    9809  EL SOLH:GIHAN MAMDOUH ABDEL AZIZ          51    63       01/1.000
                                                                   51/75

    9810  MOHAMED:YOUSSEF TAMER                     35    37       01/1.000
                                                                   35/75

    9818  FAROUK:SHERRY AYMAN                       33    33       01/1.000
                                                                   33/75

    9823  NABIL:AMI NAGY                             X     X       01/1.000
                                                                   X/75

    9827  MOUNIR:FARAH MOHAMED                      26    25       01/1.000
                                                                   26/75



 RSP930X     JUNE 2019                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                14/08/19   4:06:50 Page:      22
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRITISH RAMSES SCHOOL
  Subject: WME01 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, MECHANICS 1          Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

    Subject/Option
                     UMS/Grade boundaries   :    80/(A)   70/(B)   60/(C)   50/(D)   40/(E)    0/(U)
    WME01            Subject mark boundaries:       63       56       49       43       37        0



 RSP930X     JUNE 2019                 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL                14/08/19   4:06:50 Page:      23
                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRITISH RAMSES SCHOOL
  Subject: WME02 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, MECHANICS 2          Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    9712  MAHMOUD:DINA ADEL SAYED                   30    37       01/1.000
                                                                   30/75

    9720  BESHARA:MAIVEL EMAD                       60    83       01/1.000
                                                                   60/75

    9725  SAYED:ALAA WAEL MOSTAFA                   57    79       01/1.000
                                                                   57/75

    9728  ABDELMONEM:OMAR MOHAMED                   30    37       01/1.000
                                                                   30/75

    9745  FLIMON:DANIEL JOHN SALAH SORIAL            X     X       01/1.000
                                                                   X/75

    9747  ALFAWZY:FARAH MAHER MOHAMED               62    86       01/1.000
                                                                   62/75

    9749  FARES:HANA MAHMOUD AHMED                  69    96       01/1.000
                                                                   69/75

    9759  GUIRGUIS:NADA NABIL FAROUK GHEBRIAL       29    35       01/1.000
                                                                   29/75

    9764  HAFEZ:RANA AHMED                          28    33       01/1.000
                                                                   28/75

    9767  YASSER:SALMA MOHAMMED                     22    25       01/1.000
                                                                   22/75

    9769  MATTA:SARA MATTA BAKY                     51    70       01/1.000
                                                                   51/75

    9770  MAKIN:SHAHD FADY                          50    69       01/1.000
                                                                   50/75

    9773  MOSAAD:VERGINIA NABIL                     55    76       01/1.000
                                                                   55/75
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                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRITISH RAMSES SCHOOL
  Subject: WME02 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, MECHANICS 2          Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    9780  BAIUOMY:YOUSSEF MOSTAFA                   55    76       01/1.000
                                                                   55/75

    9785  FATHY:GRACY NASSEF                        57    79       01/1.000
                                                                   57/75

    9786  FATHY:GLORY NASSEF                        67    93       01/1.000
                                                                   67/75

    9787  MOHAMED:ADHAM HAYTHEM                     52    71       01/1.000
                                                                   52/75

    9789  FAROUK:ASHRAF MEDHAT                      37    48       01/1.000
                                                                   37/75

    9791  GHALY:DAVID FADY                          25    29       01/1.000
                                                                   25/75

    9793  RAOUF:MARIO GEORGE                        61    84       01/1.000
                                                                   61/75

    9794  NAIM:MARCILINO NAGEH                      51    70       01/1.000
                                                                   51/75

    9796  MOUNIR:KEVIN RAMY                         16    18       01/1.000
                                                                   16/75

    9798  MOHAMAD:NADA OMAR                         39    52       01/1.000
                                                                   39/75

    9799  GHOBRIAL:GLORIA MIKHAIL  FARID WAHBY HAL  46    63       01/1.000
                                                                   46/75

    9801  ROUSHDY:MARIA BAHAA                       69    96       01/1.000
                                                                   69/75

    9803  ABDELHADY:KENDA WALEED                    27    32       01/1.000
                                                                   27/75
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                                                     Component Results

 Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRITISH RAMSES SCHOOL
  Subject: WME02 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, MECHANICS 2          Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    9805  ALI:JOMANA AHMED                          34    43       01/1.000
                                                                   34/75

    9806  SOBHY:MINA MAGED                          47    64       01/1.000
                                                                   47/75

    9815  MOHASSEB:SARA MOHAMED                     56    77       01/1.000
                                                                   56/75

    9816  EL MAWLA:ZIAD KHALED MOHAMED BAHEER IBRA  51    70       01/1.000
                                                                   51/75
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 Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRITISH RAMSES SCHOOL
  Subject: WME02 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, MECHANICS 2          Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

    Subject/Option
                     UMS/Grade boundaries   :    80/(A)   70/(B)   60/(C)   50/(D)   40/(E)    0/(U)
    WME02            Subject mark boundaries:       58       51       44       38       32        0
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 Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRITISH RAMSES SCHOOL
  Subject: WST01 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, STATS.1              Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

                                                   Sbj  Uniform    Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt   Pap/Wgt
    Candidate number and name                      Mrk    Mrk      Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max   Mrk/Max

    9734  SAMEER:YUSSUF YASSER                      29    48       01/1.000
                                                                   29/75

    9748  HASSAN:HABIBA MOHAMED                     57    90       01/1.000
                                                                   57/75

    9754  LATIF:MARK AMGAD                          47    76       01/1.000
                                                                   47/75

    9760  ALBER:NATALY SAMEH                        54    86       01/1.000
                                                                   54/75

    9790  SAMIR:JULIE MICHEL                        27    45       01/1.000
                                                                   27/75
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 Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRITISH RAMSES SCHOOL
  Subject: WST01 PEARSON EDEXCEL INTERNATIONAL ADVANCED LEVEL, STATS.1              Max mark:   75          Max uniform mark: 100

    Subject/Option
                     UMS/Grade boundaries   :    80/(A)   70/(B)   60/(C)   50/(D)   40/(E)    0/(U)
    WST01            Subject mark boundaries:       50       43       36       30       24        0

                                                *** End of centre at:  4:06:50 ***
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 Centre:

                                                *** End of Report at:  4:06:50 ***
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